AZAMARA

CLUB CRUISES®

Revealing
New Paths

OF DISCOVERY IN 2021 ANI}2022.

==

OUR 2021-2022 VOYAGES ARE OFFICIALLY OPEN.

Being a leader in world exploration means staying ahead of the game. That's why we're thrilled to infroduce our complete list of 2021
and winter/spring 2022 itineraries, along with a few other exciting announcements. Get a first look at these new, diverse ifineraries
spanning the globe, connecting you with the heart of local life like never before.

Take your exploratfion to newfound heights with over 140 overnight stays in destinations such as Seville, Spain and Nantes, France in the
Loire Valley. Deepen your discovery of Eastern Europe with our expanded Black Sea itineraries featuring overnights in Istanbul, Turkey
and sailings to the hidden gems of Antalya and Sinop.

Uncover world wonders with 10 newly added ports across 8 countries, including destinations such as Guayaquil, Ecuador with
overnight expeditions to the Galapagos Islands. Awaken your explorer’s spirit as we return to Japan in the spring of 2021, with voyages
revealing marquee ports like Tokyo and Kobe, as well as the remote treasures of Kitakyushu and Kanazawa. Or venture beyond the
ordinary with a variety of new Grand Voyages, including the unprecedented 69-Night Circumnavigation Voyage of South America.

LEARN MORE ABOUT OUR HOST OF INCLUSIVE AMENITIES.

==

SHUTTLE
SERVICES

+ ([ 1ol

FOOD &
BEVERAGES

+ AND MORE!

GRATUITIES

BOOK YOUR VOYAGE

Enter Information

Explore Further”

Azamara Club Cruises® is a proud member of the Royal Caribbean Cruises Ltd. family of cruise lines. ©2019 Azamara Club Cruises. Ships registered in Malta.



AZAMARA PURSUITSM

SAIL DATE

01/04/2021

01/21/2021

02/06/2021

02/23/2021

03/22/2021

04/07/2021

04/22/2021

05/07/2021

05/24/2021

06/17/2021

06/26/2021

07/10/2021

07/20/2021

07/31/2021

08/07/2021

08/14/2021

08/21/2021

09/04/2021

09/14/2021

09/28/2021

10/09/2021

10/19/2021

10/29/2021

11/06/2021

1172172021

11730/2021

12/21/2021

01/03/2022

01/15/2022

01/27/2022

02/08/2022

02/20/2022

01/05/2021

01/22/2021

02/07/2021

02/20/2021

05/04/2021

05/20/2021

05/25/2021

06/13/2021

06/24/2021

07/11/2021

NIGHTS VOYAGE

AUSTRALIA/NEW ZEALAND VOYAGE
NEW ZEALAND INTENSIVE VOYAGE
NEW ZEALAND & AUSTRALIA VOYAGE
AUSTRALIA INTENSIVE VOYAGE
SPRINGTIME IN ASIA VOYAGE
CIRCLE JAPAN INTENSIVE VOYAGE
CIRCLE JAPAN INTENSIVE VOYAGE
TOKYO TO SINGAPORE VOYAGE
SPICE ROUTE VOYAGE

GREECE INTENSIVE VOYAGE
BLACK SEA INTENSIVE VOYAGE
GREECE INTENSIVE VOYAGE
GREECE INTENSIVE VOYAGE
CROATIA INTENSIVE VOYAGE
DALMATION & AMALFI COASTS VOYAGE
ITALY INTENSIVE VOYAGE

FRANCE INTENSIVE VOYAGE
CLASSIC MED VOYAGE

BLACK SEA INTENSIVE VOYAGE
GREECE INTENSIVE VOYAGE
GREECE INTENSIVE VOYAGE
ISRAEL INTENSIVE VOYAGE
AEGEAN PURSUIT VOYAGE
ANCIENT WONDERS VOYAGE
JEWELS OF THE MED VOYAGE
WESTERN AFRICA VOYAGE

SOUTH AFRICA INTENSIVE VOYAGE
SOUTH AFRICA INTENSIVE VOYAGE
SOUTH AFRICA INTENSIVE VOYAGE
SOUTH AFRICA INTENSIVE VOYAGE
SOUTH AFRICA INTENSIVE VOYAGE
SOUTH AFRICA INTENSIVE VOYAGE
ANTARCTICA QUEST VOYAGE
ARGENTINA & URUGUAY VOYAGE
CARNIVAL IN RIO VOYAGE
ARGENTINA, CHILE & PERU VOYAGE
ATLANTIC QUEST VOYAGE

GRAND PRIX WEEKEND VOYAGE
SPAIN INTENSIVE VOYAGE

WINE & CULTURE VOYAGE
NORWAY INTENSIVE & NORTH CAPE

BALTIC & ST. PETE VOYAGE

EMBARK

MELBOURNE, AUSTRALIA
SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA
AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND
SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA
SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE
TOKYO, JAPAN

TOKYO, JAPAN

TOKYO, JAPAN

SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE
ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE
ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE
ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE
ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE
VENICE, ITALY

VENICE, ITALY

ROME (CIVITAVECCHIA), ITALY
MONTE CARLO, MONACO
ROME (CIVITAVECCHIA), ITALY
ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE
ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE
VENICE, ITALY

ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE
ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE
ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE
ROME (CIVITAVECCHIA), ITALY
LISBON, PORTUGAL

CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA
CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA
CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA
CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA
CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA
CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA
BUENOS AIRES, ARGENTINA
BUENOS AIRES, ARGENTINA
BUENOS AIRES, ARGENTINA
BUENOS AIRES, ARGENTINA
MIAMI, FLORIDA
BARCELONA, SPAIN
BARCELONA, SPAIN

LISBON, PORTUGAL
SOUTHAMPTON, ENGLAND

COPENHAGEN, DENMARK

DEBARK

SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA
AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND
SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA
SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE
TOKYO, JAPAN

TOKYO, JAPAN

TOKYO, JAPAN

SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE
ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE
ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE
ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE
ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE
VENICE, ITALY

VENICE, ITALY

ROME (CIVITAVECCHIA), ITALY
MONTE CARLO, MONACO
ROME (CIVITAVECCHIA), ITALY
ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE
ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE
VENICE, ITALY

ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE
ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE
ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE
ROME (CIVITAVECCHIA), ITALY
LISBON, PORTUGAL

CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA
CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA
CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA
CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA
CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA
CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA
CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA
BUENOS AIRES, ARGENTINA
BUENOS AIRES, ARGENTINA
BUENOS AIRES, ARGENTINA
LIMA, (CALLAO) PERU
BARCELONA, SPAIN
BARCELONA, SPAIN

LISBON, PORTUGAL
SOUTHAMPTON, ENGLAND
COPENHAGEN, DENMARK

STOCKHOLM, SWEDEN
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SAIL DATE

07/23/2021
09/09/2021
09/19/2021
10/02/2021
10/09/2021
10/19/2021
10/28/2021
11704/2021
11/14/2021
01/07/2022
01/23/2022
02/02/2022
02/23/2022
01/06/2021
01/18/2021
01/30/2021
02/11/2021
02/23/2021
03/07/2021
03/19/2021
04/09/2021
04/17/2021
04/24/2021
05/07/2021
05/17/2021
05/26/2021
06/09/2021
07/16/2021
07/28/2021
08/15/2021
08/28/2021
09/08/2021
09/18/2021
10/02/2021
10/09/2021
10/16/2021
10/23/2021
11708/2021

11/18/2021

NIGHTS VOYAGE

12

10

19

ST. PETE & BALTIC STATES VOYAGE

FRANCE INTENSIVE VOYAGE

SPAIN INTENSIVE VOYAGE

RIVIERAS AND HARBORS VOYAGE

ITALY INTENSIVE VOYAGE

AMALFI & DALMATION COASTS VOYAGE

CITIES OF THE WESTERN MED VOYAGE

SPAIN INTENSIVE VOYAGE

WESTWARD QUEST VOYAGE

COLOMBIA, ECUADOR & PERU VOYAGE

PERU & CHILE VOYAGE

FJORDS & ANTARCTICA VOYAGE

CARNIVAL IN RIO VOYAGE

SOUTH AFRICA INTENSIVE VOYAGE

SOUTH AFRICA INTENSIVE VOYAGE

SOUTH AFRICA INTENSIVE VOYAGE

SOUTH AFRICA INTENSIVE VOYAGE

SOUTH AFRICA INTENSIVE VOYAGE

SOUTH AFRICA INTENSIVE VOYAGE

WESTERN AFRICA JOURNEY VOYAGE

IBERIA INTENSIVE

FRANCE INTENSIVE

ITALY INTENSIVE

ITALY INTENSIVE

SPRINGTIME MED & GRAND PRIX

SPAIN INTENSIVE

FRANCE INTENSIVE

BRITISH ISLES & GOLF VOYAGE

NORWAY INTENSIVE & SVALBARD

BALTIC & ST. PETE

CULTURE & CUISINE

SPAIN INTENSIVE

ISLANDS OF THE WESTERN MED

AEGEAN TO ADRIATIC

CROATIA INTENSIVE

DALMATIAN COAST

SUEZ CANAL

ARABIA INTENSIVE

INDIA, SRI LANKA & MYANMAR

EMBARK

STOCKHOLM, SWEDEN
SOUTHAMPTON, ENGLAND
BORDEAUX, FRANCE
BARCELONA, SPAIN

ROME (CIVITAVECCHIA), ITALY
VENICE, ITALY

ROME (CIVITAVECCHIA), ITALY
BARCELONA, SPAIN

LISBON, PORTUGAL

MIAMI, FLORIDA

LIMA, (CALLAO) PERU

SAN ANTONIO, CHILE
BUENOS AIRES, ARGENTINA
CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA
CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA
CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA
CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA
CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA
CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA
CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA
LISBON, PORTUGAL
BARCELONA, SPAIN

MONTE CARLO, MONACO
VENICE, ITALY

ROME (CIVITAVECCHIA), ITALY
BARCELONA, SPAIN
BORDEAUX, FRANCE
EDINBURGH (LEITH), SCOTLAND
SOUTHAMPTON, ENGLAND
OSLO, NORWAY

AMSTERDAM, NETHERLANDS
AMSTERDAM, NETHERLANDS
BARCELONA, SPAIN

ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE
VENICE, ITALY

VENICE, ITALY

ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE
DUBAI, UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

DUBAI, UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

DEBARK

AMSTERDAM, NETHERLANDS
BORDEAUX, FRANCE
BARCELONA, SPAIN

ROME (CIVITAVECCHIA), ITALY
VENICE, ITALY

ROME (CIVITAVECCHIA), ITALY
BARCELONA, SPAIN

LISBON, PORTUGAL

MIAMI, FLORIDA

LIMA, (CALLAO) PERU

SAN ANTONIO, CHILE
BUENOS AIRES, ARGENTINA
MIAMI, FLORIDA

CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA
CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA
CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA
CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA
CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA
CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA
LISBON, PORTUGAL
BARCELONA, SPAIN

MONTE CARLO, MONACO
ROME (CIVITAVECCHIA), ITALY
ROME (CIVITAVECCHIA), ITALY
BARCELONA, SPAIN
BORDEAUX, FRANCE
SOUTHAMPTON, ENGLAND
SOUTHAMPTON, ENGLAND
OSLO, NORWAY

AMSTERDAM, NETHERLANDS
LISBON, PORTUGAL
BARCELONA, SPAIN

ROME (CIVITAVECCHIA), ITALY
VENICE, ITALY

VENICE, ITALY

ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE
DUBAI, UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
DUBAI, UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE
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