

OUR 2021-2022 VOYAGES ARE OFFICIALLY OPEN.

Being a leader in world exploration means staying ahead of the game. That's why we're thrilled to introduce our complete list of 2021 and winter/spring 2022 itineraries, along with a few other exciting announcements. Get a first look at these new, diverse itineraries spanning the globe, connecting you with the heart of local life like never before.

Take your exploration to newfound heights with over 14O overnight stays in destinations such as Seville, Spain and Nantes, France in the Loire Valley. Deepen your discovery of Eastern Europe with our expanded Black Sea itineraries featuring overnights in Istanbul, Turkey and sailings to the hidden gems of Antalya and Sinop.

Uncover world wonders with 10 newly added ports across 8 countries, including destinations such as Guayaquil, Ecuador with overnight expeditions to the Galapagos Islands. Awaken your explorer's spirit as we return to Japan in the spring of 2021, with voyages revealing marquee ports like Tokyo and Kobe, as well as the remote treasures of Kitakyushu and Kanazawa. Or venture beyond the ordinary with a variety of new Grand Voyages, including the unprecedented 69-Night Circumnavigation Voyage of South America.

LEARN MORE ABOUT OUR HOST OF INCLUSIVE AMENITIES.



BOOK YOUR VOYAGE

Explore Further[™]

SHIP	SAIL DATE	NIGHTS	VOYAGE	EMBARK	DEBARK
	01/04/2021	17	AUSTRALIA/NEW ZEALAND VOYAGE	MELBOURNE, AUSTRALIA	SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA
	01/21/2021	16	NEW ZEALAND INTENSIVE VOYAGE	SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA	AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND
	02/06/2021	17	NEW ZEALAND & AUSTRALIA VOYAGE	AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND	SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA
	02/23/2021	18	AUSTRALIA INTENSIVE VOYAGE	SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA	SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE
	03/22/2021	16	SPRINGTIME IN ASIA VOYAGE	SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE	TOKYO, JAPAN
	04/07/2021	15	CIRCLE JAPAN INTENSIVE VOYAGE	TOKYO, JAPAN	TOKYO, JAPAN
	04/22/2021	15	CIRCLE JAPAN INTENSIVE VOYAGE	TOKYO, JAPAN	TOKYO, JAPAN
	05/07/2021	17	TOKYO TO SINGAPORE VOYAGE	TOKYO, JAPAN	SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE
	05/24/2021	24	SPICE ROUTE VOYAGE	SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE	ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE
	06/17/2021	9	GREECE INTENSIVE VOYAGE	ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE	ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE
	06/26/2021	14	BLACK SEA INTENSIVE VOYAGE	ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE	ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE
	07/10/2021	10	GREECE INTENSIVE VOYAGE	ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE	ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE
	07/20/2021	11	GREECE INTENSIVE VOYAGE	ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE	VENICE, ITALY
AZAMARA PURSUIT SM	07/31/2021	7	CROATIA INTENSIVE VOYAGE	VENICE, ITALY	VENICE, ITALY
	08/07/2021	7	DALMATION & AMALFI COASTS VOYAGE	VENICE, ITALY	ROME (CIVITAVECCHIA), ITALY
P. B.	08/14/2021	7	ITALY INTENSIVE VOYAGE	ROME (CIVITAVECCHIA), ITALY	MONTE CARLO, MONACO
\RA	08/21/2021	7	FRANCE INTENSIVE VOYAGE	MONTE CARLO, MONACO	ROME (CIVITAVECCHIA), ITALY
AMA	09/04/2021	10	CLASSIC MED VOYAGE	ROME (CIVITAVECCHIA), ITALY	ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE
AZ	09/14/2021	14	BLACK SEA INTENSIVE VOYAGE	ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE	ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE
	09/28/2021	11	GREECE INTENSIVE VOYAGE	ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE	VENICE, ITALY
	10/09/2021	10	GREECE INTENSIVE VOYAGE	VENICE, ITALY	ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE
	10/19/2021	10	ISRAEL INTENSIVE VOYAGE	ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE	ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE
	10/29/2021	8	AEGEAN PURSUIT VOYAGE	ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE	ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE
	11/06/2021	15	ANCIENT WONDERS VOYAGE	ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE	ROME (CIVITAVECCHIA), ITALY
	11/21/2021	9	JEWELS OF THE MED VOYAGE	ROME (CIVITAVECCHIA), ITALY	LISBON, PORTUGAL
	11/30/2021	21	WESTERN AFRICA VOYAGE	LISBON, PORTUGAL	CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA
	12/21/2021	13	SOUTH AFRICA INTENSIVE VOYAGE	CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA	CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA
	01/03/2022	12	SOUTH AFRICA INTENSIVE VOYAGE	CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA	CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA
	01/15/2022	12	SOUTH AFRICA INTENSIVE VOYAGE	CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA	CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA
	01/27/2022	12	SOUTH AFRICA INTENSIVE VOYAGE	CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA	CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA
	02/08/2022	12	SOUTH AFRICA INTENSIVE VOYAGE	CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA	CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA
	02/20/2022	12	SOUTH AFRICA INTENSIVE VOYAGE	CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA	CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA
	01/05/2021	17	ANTARCTICA QUEST VOYAGE	BUENOS AIRES, ARGENTINA	BUENOS AIRES, ARGENTINA
AZAMARA QUEST®	01/22/2021	16	ARGENTINA & URUGUAY VOYAGE	BUENOS AIRES, ARGENTINA	BUENOS AIRES, ARGENTINA
	02/07/2021	13	CARNIVAL IN RIO VOYAGE	BUENOS AIRES, ARGENTINA	BUENOS AIRES, ARGENTINA
	02/20/2021	21	ARGENTINA, CHILE & PERU VOYAGE	BUENOS AIRES, ARGENTINA	LIMA, (CALLAO) PERU
	05/04/2021	16	ATLANTIC QUEST VOYAGE	MIAMI, FLORIDA	BARCELONA, SPAIN
	05/20/2021	5	GRAND PRIX WEEKEND VOYAGE	BARCELONA, SPAIN	BARCELONA, SPAIN
	05/25/2021	11	SPAIN INTENSIVE VOYAGE	BARCELONA, SPAIN	LISBON, PORTUGAL
	06/13/2021	11	WINE & CULTURE VOYAGE	LISBON, PORTUGAL	SOUTHAMPTON, ENGLAND
	06/24/2021	17	NORWAY INTENSIVE & NORTH CAPE	SOUTHAMPTON, ENGLAND	COPENHAGEN, DENMARK
	07/11/2021	12	BALTIC & ST. PETE VOYAGE	COPENHAGEN, DENMARK	STOCKHOLM, SWEDEN

SHIP	SAIL DATE	NIGHTS	VOYAGE	EMBARK	DEBARK
AZAMARA QUEST°	07/23/2021	12	ST. PETE & BALTIC STATES VOYAGE	STOCKHOLM, SWEDEN	AMSTERDAM, NETHERLANDS
	09/09/2021	10	FRANCE INTENSIVE VOYAGE	SOUTHAMPTON, ENGLAND	BORDEAUX, FRANCE
	09/19/2021	13	SPAIN INTENSIVE VOYAGE	BORDEAUX, FRANCE	BARCELONA, SPAIN
	10/02/2021	7	RIVIERAS AND HARBORS VOYAGE	BARCELONA, SPAIN	ROME (CIVITAVECCHIA), ITALY
	10/09/2021	10	ITALY INTENSIVE VOYAGE	ROME (CIVITAVECCHIA), ITALY	VENICE, ITALY
	10/19/2021	9	AMALFI & DALMATION COASTS VOYAGE	VENICE, ITALY	ROME (CIVITAVECCHIA), ITALY
	10/28/2021	7	CITIES OF THE WESTERN MED VOYAGE	ROME (CIVITAVECCHIA), ITALY	BARCELONA, SPAIN
	11/04/2021	10	SPAIN INTENSIVE VOYAGE	BARCELONA, SPAIN	LISBON, PORTUGAL
	11/14/2021	12	WESTWARD QUEST VOYAGE	LISBON, PORTUGAL	MIAMI, FLORIDA
	01/07/2022	16	COLOMBIA, ECUADOR & PERU VOYAGE	MIAMI, FLORIDA	LIMA, (CALLAO) PERU
	01/23/2022	10	PERU & CHILE VOYAGE	LIMA, (CALLAO) PERU	SAN ANTONIO, CHILE
	02/02/2022	21	FJORDS & ANTARCTICA VOYAGE	SAN ANTONIO, CHILE	BUENOS AIRES, ARGENTINA
	02/23/2022	22	CARNIVAL IN RIO VOYAGE	BUENOS AIRES, ARGENTINA	MIAMI, FLORIDA
	01/06/2021	12	SOUTH AFRICA INTENSIVE VOYAGE	CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA	CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA
	01/18/2021	12	SOUTH AFRICA INTENSIVE VOYAGE	CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA	CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA
	01/30/2021	12	SOUTH AFRICA INTENSIVE VOYAGE	CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA	CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA
	02/11/2021	12	SOUTH AFRICA INTENSIVE VOYAGE	CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA	CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA
	02/23/2021	12	SOUTH AFRICA INTENSIVE VOYAGE	CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA	CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA
	03/07/2021	12	SOUTH AFRICA INTENSIVE VOYAGE	CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA	CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA
	03/19/2021	21	WESTERN AFRICA JOURNEY VOYAGE	CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA	LISBON, PORTUGAL
	04/09/2021	8	IBERIA INTENSIVE	LISBON, PORTUGAL	BARCELONA, SPAIN
	04/17/2021	7	FRANCE INTENSIVE	BARCELONA, SPAIN	MONTE CARLO, MONACO
	04/24/2021	7	ITALY INTENSIVE	MONTE CARLO, MONACO	ROME (CIVITAVECCHIA), ITALY
© >	05/07/2021	10	ITALY INTENSIVE	VENICE, ITALY	ROME (CIVITAVECCHIA), ITALY
A N	05/17/2021	9	SPRINGTIME MED & GRAND PRIX	ROME (CIVITAVECCHIA), ITALY	BARCELONA, SPAIN
Jog	05/26/2021	14	SPAIN INTENSIVE	BARCELONA, SPAIN	BORDEAUX, FRANCE
AZAMARA JOURNEY	06/09/2021	12	FRANCE INTENSIVE	BORDEAUX, FRANCE	SOUTHAMPTON, ENGLAND
	07/16/2021	12	BRITISH ISLES & GOLF VOYAGE	EDINBURGH (LEITH), SCOTLAND	SOUTHAMPTON, ENGLAND
AZ	07/28/2021	18	NORWAY INTENSIVE & SVALBARD	SOUTHAMPTON, ENGLAND	OSLO, NORWAY
	08/15/2021	13	BALTIC & ST. PETE	OSLO, NORWAY	AMSTERDAM, NETHERLANDS
	08/28/2021	11	CULTURE & CUISINE	AMSTERDAM, NETHERLANDS	LISBON, PORTUGAL
	09/08/2021	10	SPAIN INTENSIVE	AMSTERDAM, NETHERLANDS	BARCELONA, SPAIN
	09/18/2021	7	ISLANDS OF THE WESTERN MED	BARCELONA, SPAIN	ROME (CIVITAVECCHIA), ITALY
	10/02/2021	7	AEGEAN TO ADRIATIC	ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE	VENICE, ITALY
	10/09/2021	7	CROATIA INTENSIVE	VENICE, ITALY	VENICE, ITALY
	10/16/2021	7	DALMATIAN COAST	VENICE, ITALY	ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE
	10/23/2021	16	SUEZ CANAL	ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE	DUBAI, UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
	11/08/2021	10	ARABIA INTENSIVE	DUBAI, UNITED ARAB EMIRATES	DUBAI, UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
	11/18/2021	19	INDIA, SRI LANKA & MYANMAR	DUBAI, UNITED ARAB EMIRATES	SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE